NAJ.IONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST

PROVINCE : WESTERN CAPE

Name of Registered Party

(List in ballot order)

PAC

SOCCER

KISS

Freedom Front

Women's Rights Peace Party
Workers' List Party

Ximolo Progressive Party

African Muslim Party

African Christian Democratic Party
African Democratic Movement
African Moderates Congress Party
African National Congress
Democratic Party

Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa
Federal Party

LIJSO SAP

Minority Front

National Party

Inkatha Freedom Party

TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A)

TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS IB)

BALLOTS CAST (A +B)

Cape

18667
731
624
27155
1131
590
182
15049
17436
368
1046
603060
75938
729
4138
300
1012
937189

10873

1716218

22725

1738943

Beaufort

West

208
16
24

1096
7

9

11

8
153

15
7041
441
20

16

20

47
19064
125

28329

299

28628

(PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)
‘ci ]

TOTALS BY SUB-PROVINCE

George

1633
183
108

7866
111

68

42

81
1773
58
138
62335

5591
158
251

73

242
113539
1662

195912

1516

197428

Vredendal

689
76
102
5134
59

38

38
199
961
46

81
35238
2144
243
138
68
240
107965
812

154271

1257

155528

Page 1 of 1

Pc )org.-=i

National

Totals

21197
1006
858
41251
1308
705
273
15337
20323
480
1280
707674
84114
1150
4543
461
1541
1177757
13472

2094730
25797

2120527



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST

PROVINCE

Name of Registered Party

(List in ballot order)

PAC

SOCCER

KISS

Freedom Front

Women's Rights Peace Party
Workers' List Party

Ximolo Progressive Party

African Muslim Party

African Christian Democratic Party
African Democratic Movement
African Moderates Congress Party
African National Congress
Democratic Party

Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa
Federal Party

LUSO SAP

Minority Front

National Party

Inkatha Freedom Party

TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A)

TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B)

BALLOTS CAST (A +B)

WESTERN CAPE

Bellville

419
28
36

5801
50
44

604
2833
14

35
27470
4747
35
324
23

65
120337
1275

164145

795

164940

Cape
Town
1315
97
45
1836
239
52

1704
1548
37

54
40266
14076
47
814
29

52
82075
1935

146228

919

147147

(PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

SUB-PROVINCE : CAPE

Goodwood

2002
30
33

1674
60
52

1029
1443
20

85
46789
4458
45
236
14

74
94402
828

153280

1001

154281

Kuils

River

1239
29

38
2591
48

55

12
249
1249
37

68
47682
1584

56

58

21

58
68432
458

123964

779

124743

Mitchells

Plain

7127
103
32

63

68

67

21
2510
948
48
274
194255
1829
90

68

8

63
74338
238

282150

12814

294964

Paarl

784
37

54
1623
20

22

16
472
433
14

61
32106
1574
74

75

27

94
47617
298

85401

624

86025

Page 1 of 3

Simonstown

65
26
714
103
25

466
1461

17
12439
7071
13
573

17

37019

1135

61471

61803

Somerset

West

310
12
12

1026
14

4

4

83
676

25
12422
3209
20
136

14

24518

546

43044

208

43252

Stellenbosch

383

43

35
1525
31

23

12

128

739

12

37
13908
2571

24

187

15

58
30911
389

51031

432

51463

Subtotal
Pg 1

13889
444
311
16853
633
344
88
7245
11330
192
656
427337
41119
404
2471
152
495
579649
7102

1110714

17904

1128618



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST

PROVINCE

Name of Registered Party
(List in ballot order)

PAC
SOCCER
KISS
Freedom Front
Women's Rights Peace Party
Workers' List Party
Ximolo Progressive Party
African Muslim Party
African Christian Democratic Party
African Democratic Movement
African Moderates Congress Party
African National Congress
Democratic Party
Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa
Federal Party
LUSO SAP
Minority Front
National Party

Inkatha Freedom Party

TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A)

TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B)

BALLOTS CAST (A +B)

WESTERN CAPE

Subtotal
Pg 1
13889

444
311
16853
633
344
88
7245
11330
192
656

427337

41119
404
2471
152
495
579649
7102

1110714

17904

1128618

Strand

141

1613
10

174
479

11
8473
855
11
45

13

19692

284

31835

32011

(PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

Wynberg

2461
156
113

1334
389
165

27
7276
3921

91

136
92641
25981
102
1387
27
138
176650
2228

315223

2294

317517

Bredasdorp

778
10

10

117

11

2332

1110

12

16

8717

82

13270

13382

SUB-PROVINCE : CAPE

Caledon

19

43
1007
22

21

10

50
265
19

56
13400
2108
36

58

26

42
26927
212

44700

400

45100

Ceres

273
16
15

409

14
91

24
7695
237
20

17

18

50
16610
87

25603

25783

Page 2 of 3
Heidelberg Hermanus

29 152
0 7
7 6
271 804
2 4
3 3
1 2
2 8
26 172
2 1
4 15
1343 4222
144 974
7 7
3 40
0 5
16 7
4053 11090
35 162
5948 17681
49 164
5997 17845

Montague

141

13
357

3388
834

19

19

8023

77

13037

121

13158

Subtotal

Pgs 1 &2

17508
660
519

23426

1078
550
143

14783

16521
325
926

560831

73362

602
4052
249
796
851411
10269

1578011

21400

1599411



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST (PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

PROVINCE : WESTERN CAPE SUB-PROVINCE : CAPE Page 3 of 3
Name of Registered Party Subtotal Robertson Swellendam Tulbagh Wellington Worcester Totals

(List in ballot order) Pgs 1 & 2 Pgs 1,2&3
PAC 17508 219 145 115 95 585 18667
SOCCER 660 10 14 7 13 27 731
KISS 519 26 27 14 9 29 624
creedom Front 23426 488 657 315 613 1656 27155
Women's Rights Peace Party 1078 13 6 3 15 16 1131
Workers' List Party 550 9 6 1 13 11 590
Ximolo Progressive Party 143 8 5 5 3 18 182
African Muslim Party 14783 8 6 10 68 174 15049
African Christian Democratic Party 16521 79 105 46 168 517 17436
African Democratic Movement 325 7 8 8 4 16 368
African Moderates Congress Party 926 15 26 9 9 61 1046
African National Congress 560831 4324 5030 4290 5281 23304 603060
Democratic Party 73362 307 660 177 580 852 75938
Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa 602 16 26 14 19 52 729
Federal Party 4052 20 16 11 15 24 4138
LUSO SAP 249 14 4 10 8 15 300
Minority Front 796 43 33 21 39 80 1012
National Party 851411 11559 9823 8593 15701 40102 937189
Inkatha Freedom Party 10269 114 104 52 99 235 10873
TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A) 1578011 17279 16701 13701 22752 67774 1716218
TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B) 21400 212 155 129 207 622 22725

BALLOTS CAST (A +B) 1599411 17491 16856 13830 22959 68396 1738943



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST (PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

PROVINCE : WESTERN CAPE SUB-PROVINCE : BEAUFORT WEST Page 1 of 1
Name of Registered Party Beaufort Laingsburg Murraysburg Prince Totals
(List In ballot order) West Albert
PAC 178 15 9 6 208
SOCCER 13 1 2 0 16
KISS 16 3 1 4 24
Freedom Front 667 166 73 190 1096
Women's Rights Peace Party 4 1 2 0 7
Workers' List Party 7 2 0 0 9
Ximolo Progressive Party 9 0 1 1 11
African Muslim Party 6 1 1 0 8
African Christian Democratic Party 77 53 14 9 153
African Democratic Movement 6 1 1 0 8
Alrican Moderates Congross Party 9 0 2 4 15
African National Congress 4967 545 874 655 7041
Democratic Party 297 40 34 70 441
Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa 15 2 2 1 20
Federal Party 12 1 1 2 16
LUSO SAP 18 0 1 1 20
Minority Front 28 8 6 5 47
National Party 10994 2613 1585 3872 1 19064
Inkatha Freedom Party 69 21 9 26 125
TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A) 17392 3473 2618 4846 28329
*
TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B) 193 20 27 59 299

BALLOTS CAST (A +B) 17585 3493 2645 4905 28628



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST

PROVINCE

Name of Registered Party
(List in ballot order)

PAC
SOCCER
KISS
Freedom Front
Women's Rights Peace Party
Workers' List Party
Ximolo Progressive Party
African Muslim Party
African Christian Democratic Party
African Democratic Movement
African Moderates Congress Party
African National Congress
Democratic Party
Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa
Federal Party
LUSO SAP
Minority Front
National Party

Inkatha Freedom Party

TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A)

TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B)

BALLOTS CAST (A +B)

WESTERN CAPE

Calitzdorp

22

vl
[N w P
W O = A OO N e PR e

2909
34

3743

66

3809

George

589
124
36
2091
26
23

23
708
18

29
21621
1705
38

49

20

55
32037
546

59745

385

60130

(PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

Knysna

433
19
14

926
55
12
15
17

452

28
14281
2540
32
122
10
35
17475
519

36994

305

37299

Ladismith

32

11

4569

26

6969

44

7013

SUB-PROVINCE : GEORGE

Mossel
Bay
270
9
10
1944

12

22
359

28
10745
529
17

27

10

31
19177
249

33457

186

33643

Qudtshoorn

217
15
30

1377
14
11

90

12

26
10123
416
34

15

21

61
23813
168

36461

370

36831

Page 1 of 1
Riversdale Uniondale

33 37

5 0

6 4

918 164

8 1

1 1

0 0

3 2

94 8

5 1

7 12
2015 1221
199 31
11 8

30 1

1 1

26 10
11000 2559
98 22
14460 4083
117 43
14577 4126

Totals

1633
183
108

7866
111

68

42

81
1773
58
138
62335

5591
158
251

73

242
113539
1662

195912

1516

197428



NATIONAL COUNT : NUMBER OF VOTES CAST (PROVISIONAL WESTERN CAPE FIGURES)

PROVINCE : WESTERN CAPE SUB-PROVINCE : VREDENDAL Page 1 of 1
Name of Registered Party Clanwilliam Hopefield Malmesbury Moorreesburg Piketberg Vanrhyns- Vredenburg Vredendal
(List in ballot order) dorp
PAC 55 16 233 18 123 48 117 79
SOCCER 12 3 27 2 15 5 6 6
KISS 8 4 25 5 21 13 8 18
Freedom Front 532 239 1370 458 886 367 657 625
Women's Rights Peace Party 5 8 28 2 8 3 3 2
Workers' List Party 3 0 11 4 4 6 3 7
Ximolo Progressive Party 2 0 12 4 6 4 3 7
African Muslim Party 5 11 120 3 14 4 33 9
African Christian Democratic Party 87 74 463 28 70 24 163 52
African Democratic Movement 6 2 16 1 5 4 5 7
African Moderates Congress Party 7 1 21 8 17 6 10 11
African National Congress 3942 852 13048 953 4026 1628 7125 3664
Democratic Party 199 186 1026 51 203 47 320 112
Dikwankwetla Party of South Africa 15 o,n 166 1 18 14 17 12
Federal Party 9 11 74 4 17 4 14 5
LUSO SAP 6 0 31 5 8 1 5 12
Minority Front 34 7 75 12 42 19 19 32
National Party 10324 4378 43223 4647 14499 57-35 14868 10291
Inkatha Freedom Party 71 0 364 30 100 46 109 92
TOTAL COUNTED BALLOTS (A) 15322 5792 60333 6236 20082 7978 23485 15043
TOTAL REJECTED BALLOTS (B) 109 49 435 69 167 125 154 149
BALLOTS CAST (A +B) 15431 5841 60768 6305 20249 8103 23639 15192

Totnls

689
76
102
5134
59

38

38
199
961
46

81
35238
2144
243
138
68
240
107965
812

154271

1257

155528



